Position

Chief Of Police
Police Sergeant W/Advanced
Police Sergeant W/Advanced

Police Sergeant
W/Intermediate

Police Sergeant W/Advanced
Police Officer - Entry Level
Dispatcher

Police Officer Il
Dispatcher

Police Officer - Entry Level
Police Officer - Entry Level
Police Officer - Entry Level
Dispatcher

Administrative Supervisor
Police Officer - Entry Level
Police Officer - Entry Level
Investigator - Temporary

Community
Services/Corrections Officer |

Dispatcher

Community
Services/Corrections Officer Il

Dispatcher - Pt
Dispatcher

Other Positions Held City

Willits
Willits
Willits
Willits

Willits
Willits
Willits
Willits
Willits
Willits
Willits
Willits
Willits
Willits
Willits
Willits
Willits
Willits

Willits
Willits

Willits
Willits

Department Total Wages

Police
Police
Police

Police

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

$153,866
$118,173
$117,659

$86,416

$82,837
$80,328
$78,311
$74,155
$72,691
$72,057
$67,196
$66,400
$64,311
$60,998
$37.856
$24,311
$19,332
$13,790

$10,579
$8,457

$3,982
$1,597

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,719
$33,578
$39,181
$38,274

$10,897
$35.811
$30,808
$15,033
$13,203
$27,560
$14,862
$13,878
$30,719
$18,224
$17,475
$9,222
$0
$9,143

$3,091
$2,584

$255
$64



