Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Of Police		Willits	Police	\$153,866	\$40,719
Police Sergeant W/Advanced		Willits	Police	\$118,173	\$33,578
Police Sergeant W/Advanced		Willits	Police	\$117,659	\$39,181
Police Sergeant W/Intermediate		Willits	Police	\$86,416	\$38,274
Police Sergeant W/Advanced		Willits	Police	\$82,837	\$10,897
Police Officer - Entry Level		Willits	Police	\$80,328	\$35,811
Dispatcher		Willits	Police	\$78,311	\$30,808
Police Officer II		Willits	Police	\$74,155	\$15,033
Dispatcher		Willits	Police	\$72,691	\$13,203
Police Officer - Entry Level		Willits	Police	\$72,057	\$27,560
Police Officer - Entry Level		Willits	Police	\$67,196	\$14,862
Police Officer - Entry Level		Willits	Police	\$66,400	\$13,878
Dispatcher		Willits	Police	\$64,311	\$30,719
Administrative Supervisor		Willits	Police	\$60,998	\$18,224
Police Officer - Entry Level		Willits	Police	\$37,856	\$17,475
Police Officer - Entry Level		Willits	Police	\$24,311	\$9,222
Investigator - Temporary		Willits	Police	\$19,332	\$0
Community Services/Corrections Officer I		Willits	Police	\$13,790	\$9,143
Dispatcher		Willits	Police	\$10,579	\$3,091
Community Services/Corrections Officer II		Willits	Police	\$8,457	\$2,584
Dispatcher - Pt		Willits	Police	\$3,982	\$255
Dispatcher		Willits	Police	\$1,597	\$64